Last name First name Sex Membership

Ahmadzadeh Farid

Anjulan
Barclay
Cawdery
Colclough
Dohon
Fearn
Freeman

GopiKrishna

Green
Hodgson
ljaz
Jacob
Jestico
Karacsony
Lataille
Mara
Murrell
Nigrelli
O'Regan
Patnam

Raikundalia

Rix

Segat
Senan
Sethi
Sharman
Shivhare
Smith
Spearman
Staniland
White
Whitton
Wilson

Ashwin
Paul R
John
Ryan
Almas
Elliot
Ashley
Ashwin
Alfie
John H
Isa

Huw D
John 'V
Istvan
Matthias
Jean L
Mark RA
Vittorio
A Fin
Aaryan
Krishna
Steven JL
Davide
Tu
Ishaan
Jay
Shaurya
David
David
Philip
Nigel
Terry D

Michael GA

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Platinum
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze

Rating
Code

355615D
346280]

106189G
341787G
345533G
352099H
341298C
331567]

350890A
345710C
112796C
352313F
150210E
113635F
340183C
282055K
1148948
116012G
345059E
146430K
350060D
341545E
117989F
282058E
3408858
340118C
306159A
340886D
119209H
144163C
163977]

295791H
121577C
126879L

Live
Rating

5282 0000
5282 1766K
5282 1814A
5282 2085A
5282 1679A
5282 1540K
5282 1121P
5282 2002A
5282 1693A
5282 1532K
5282 2026A
5282 0000
5282 1609K
5282 1409A
5282 1882K
5282 1822A
5282 1089K
5282 1857A
5282 1788K
5282 1052K
5282 1436L
5282 1630K
5282 1988A
5282 1477K
5282 1629K
5282 1038P
5282 1590K
5282 1153P
5282 1476A
5282 2091A
5282 1823A
5282 1436A
5282 1978A
5282 1625K

Club

Live
Rapid

1098P
1766A
1727K
2039A
1696K
1425K
1072K
1986K
1711A
1395K
2092K
1190P
1415K
1384K
1806K
1691K
1052K
1879K
1623K
0940K
1436K
1454K
2000K
1406K
1601K
0860K
1540K
0943K
1433K
2058A
1737A
1376K
1889K
1559K

Standard
Rating

0000

1766K
1814A
2085A
1679A
1540K
1121P
2002A
1693A
1532K
2026A
0000

1609K
1409A
1882K
1822A
1089K
1857A
1788K
1052K
1506K
1630K
1988A
1477K
1629K
1038P
1590K
1153P
1476A
2091A
1823A
1436A
1978A
1625K



